The Italian Class A Show (A)

Verona, ITA
08 Nov 2014, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ASH DESIREE
Colour:
Owner: De Vitto

Name: MR AYLIN
Colour:
Owner: Testa

Name: BLANCHE
ROSE CHANDRA
Colour:

Owner: Soc Agr
Penelope

Name: ASSA
ZAKIYYEH
Colour:

Owner: Soc. Agr.
Assa
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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